
rendimento 24/01/2025

efficiency

Tipo motore : 280M-6 IE3 V Nom. [V] : 400  Frequenza [Hz] : 50 P Nom.[KW] :  55  Giri [min-¹] : 994

File Prova :   

Note :

Pot. Resa [kW]
23,0 29,8 36,7 43,5 50,3 57,2 64,0

eff

[%]

55,0

60,5

66,0

71,5

77,0

82,5

88,0

93,5

99,0

I med
[A]

30,0

56,0

82,0

108,0

134,0

160,0


